
Program Name Coordinator Name Coordinator Email RSVP Requested

Cedars Sinai Orthopaedic Center Pam Swan pamela.swan@cshs.org yes

Cooper University Brittney Farrell farrell‐brittney@cooperhealth.edu yes

Denver Health Medical Center Jean Roark‐Ternes Jean.Roark@dhha.org yes

Grant Medical Center Tina Carter  tina.carter@OhioHealth.com yes

Hospital for Special Surgery Carol Esquivel esquivelc@hss.edu yes

Hughston Orthopaedic Trauma Service (HOTSCholly Minton cminton@hughston.com yes

IU Methodist Orthopaedic Trauma FellowshipNancy Hanni nhanni@iu.edu yes

Los Angeles County USC Medical Center Christine Curry Christine.Curry@med.usc.edu yes

Harvard Orthopaedic Trauma Karen Bernstein KMBERNSTEIN@PARTNERS.ORG yes

Orlando Regional Medical Center Julie Brown, C‐TAGME julie.brown@orlandohealth.com yes

R Adams Cowley Shock Trauma Center  Earlene Thomas ethomas@umoa.umm.edu yes

Regions Trauma Center/Univ. of Minnesota OTricia Corbo Tricia.l.corbo@healthpartners.com yes

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Patricia Jones pmj44@njms.rutgers.edu yes

San Diego Trauma Fellowship  Rowena Didyavong  rowena@otfssd.com yes

Stanford  Toni Bassett twbassett@stanford.edu Yes

Sonoran Orthopaedic Trauma Surgeons Jeana Brady jbrady@sonoranorthotrauma.com yes

Tampa General Hospital Dawne Phillip otsdawne@aol.com yes

University of California (Davis) Medical CenteMazie Grigas (Ngai) mjngai@ucdavis.edu yes

University of California, San Diego Joy Dinius jdinius@ucsd.edu yes

University of Florida, College of Medicine Kendra Gordon gallaks@ortho.ufl.edu yes

University of Louisville School of Medicine Tammy Thonpson tmthom20@louisville.edu yes
University of Missouri Darcey Snethen snethend@health.missouri.edu yes

University of New Mexico Hospital Daren Krehoff dkkrehoff@salud.unm.edu yes
University of Oklahoma Angela Majed angela‐majed@ouhsc.edu yes

University of Tennessee ‐ Campbell Clinic Rosemary Bankston rbanksto@uthsc.edu yes

University of Texas Health Science Center at  Peggy.L.Bleichroth Peggy.L.Bleichroth@uth.tmc.edu yes

Wake Forest University Karen Donovan kdonovan@wakehealth.edu yes

Washington University  Karen O'Dell odellk@wustl.edu yes

University of Mississippi Tara Kelly tmkelly@umc.edu yes


